
Admin
President POSSIBLY OPEN
Treasurer Steven Waste wastrel@me.com
Secretary OPEN
Membership Chair Van Doan vtdoan7@gmail.com

Band Support
Uniform & T-Shirt Chair Camila Bradshaw
Uniform & T-Shirt co-chair Van Doan vtdoan7@gmail.com
Concert programs OPEN
Music Librarian Chair Kim Taddeo kltaddeo@att.net
Co-chair Librarian Dawn Murakami dawn_murakami@yahoo.com

Band Events
Great America, CMEA Ensemble Jim Sullivan jnlsullivan@yahoo.com

Theresa Bond tabond1@gmail.com

Fundraising
Bake Sale Chair Dawn Byron dawn.byron@me.com
Bake Sale co-chair OPEN
Catalogue/Pen Chair Yvonne Grosch yvonne.grosch@gmail.com
Notes & Floats Chair Maribel Reyes reyefamily0509@gmail.com

Band Director – Mike Rawlinson
2016/2017 Music Booster Chairs
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Agenda

1. Meeting Call to Order 1 Kawai Billawala-MB President
2. Approval of Prior Minutes 2 Judi Thayne - MB Secretary
3. Band Director’s Report 3 Mike Rawlinson

4. Finances 5 Steven Waste-MB Treasurer

a. 2016/2017 Budget Update

5. Committee Updates

a. Uniforms - shoes 3 Ronda Ross
b. Notes & Floats (6/7) 10 Jennifer Chauvaux

4. President Report 10 Kawai Billawala-MB President

a. Great America tickets
b. Notes & Floats Announcements
c. Gather emails next year with membership flyers
d. Next Year Committee Recruitment Update
e. Approval of Next Year's Board

8. Community Q&A 5

Please contact Kawai Billawala, oktanm@gmail.com

Music Boosters Meeting
Rolling Hills Middle School

Monday, May 22, 2017 6:30 PM
Cafeteria

Last Music Booster Meeting
If you are interested in helping with Music Boosters NEXT year,
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